
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 7/13/2012

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  Given the Bouncer an Effen Headache! (Team #4)
    Given         62.00   30.66   52.00   37.82                   U507767       D. Pike
    Effen         51.00   28.69   52.00   28.19                   U135817       J. McDonald
    Bouncer       27.00   28.88   56.00   35.67                   U507896       M. Dickmann
    Sub-Totals   140.00   88.23  160.00  101.68   60.51 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   175.00  211.77  240.00  288.32  389.49 1304.58 
  2  Johnnie Tangled with Sobe (Team #6)
    Tangle        69.00   28.90   52.00   30.35                   U505259       D. Pike
    Johnnie       54.00   29.17   45.00   33.48                   U131909       J. McDonald
    SoBe          53.00   42.68   17.00   41.70                   U507213       M. Greenwel
    Sub-Totals   176.00  100.75  114.00  105.53   66.66 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   220.00  199.25  171.00  284.47  383.34 1258.06 
  3  Fast and Furious (Team #2)
    Fender        55.00   55.61   26.00   47.35                   A137791       L. Lewis
    Luna          55.00   33.88   57.00   30.66                   U512379       B. Kelly
    Bomber        45.00   50.63   22.00   49.82                   U507431       A. Fink
    Sub-Totals   155.00  140.12  105.00  127.83   87.75 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   193.75  159.88  157.50  262.17  362.25 1135.55 
  4  Girls Gone Wild (Team #3)
    Bliss         67.00   37.76   56.00   27.75                   U138642       C. Schmidt
    Izzy          49.00   40.38    6.00   49.89                   U137576       D. Hecht
    Steffi        53.00     E      5.00   44.83                   U135265       P. Anthony
    Sub-Totals   169.00  178.14   67.00  122.47   73.21 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   211.25  121.86  100.50  267.53  376.79 1077.93 
  5  Kate Gives Zildjian the Vapors (Team #7)
    Kate          50.00   46.94   49.00   40.70                   U132901       E. Coupe
    Vapor         58.00   36.88   57.00   40.64                   U510141       L. Long
    Zildjian      40.00   43.12   15.00   40.76                   U502708       L. Lewis
    Sub-Totals   148.00  126.94  121.00  122.10  221.31 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   185.00  173.06  181.50  267.90  228.69 1036.15 
  6  Bailey & The Jets (Team #1)
    Annie         57.00   36.95   57.00   30.67                   U509132       K. Sollars
    Hobie         68.00     E     57.00   36.12                   U130294       K. Johnson
    Bailey        51.00     E     10.00   34.91                   U512689       C. Franck
    Sub-Totals   176.00  236.95  124.00  101.70  218.19 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   220.00   63.05  186.00  288.30  231.81  989.16 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (75% - 924.55 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
  7  Hold on Tight! (Team #5)
    Ink           52.00   33.96   48.00   34.05                   U134861       L. Harper
    Whiz          53.00     E     39.00     E                     U135002       C. Egyed
    Graffiti      54.00   35.63   52.00   30.46                   U138392       S. Melemed
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Summary Report (cont.)

    Sub-Totals   159.00  169.59  139.00  194.51  367.81 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   198.75  130.41  208.50  195.49   82.19  815.34 
 
 
 Overall Top Individual
 
  335.00 Tangle  D. Pike
 
  332.24 Bliss   C. Schmidt
  319.13 Annie   K. Sollars
  309.41 Graffiti        S. Melemed
 
  310.48 Vapor   L. Long
  302.35 Johnnie J. McDonald
  298.99 Ink     L. Harper
 
  319.71 Luna    B. Kelly
  317.02 Given   D. Pike
  314.87 Effen   J. McDonald
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Friday, July 13, 2012
    Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 49.58 pts  26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26006   Given       39.87       0     6     1     3       26         62 1 Qualified
       26003   Luna        36.82       0     4     3     4       22         55 2 Qualified
       26005   Effen       38.69       0     3     3     3       24         51 3 Qualified

Open: 25 secs  Gam: 14 secs  QCutoff: 49.58 pts  22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22020   Vapor       36.73       0     4     2     4       28         58 1 Qualified
       22004   Fender      34.69       0     4     4     3       20         55 2 Qualified
       22016   Johnnie     34.65       0     4     3     3       22         54 3 Qualified
       22023   Steffi      34.28       0     4     3     2       22         53 4 Qualified
       22010   SoBe        34.43       0     3     4     4       22         53 5 Qualified
       22007   Whiz        37.86       0     3     2     4       28         53 6 Qualified
       22026   Ink         35.37       0     3     4     3       22         52 7 Qualified
       22019   Kate        35.35       0     2     3     5       26         50 8 Qualified
       22015   Izzy        34.58       0     3     3     3       22         49  
       22011   Bomber      33.82       0     3     2     2       22         45  
       22030   Zildjian    35.14       0     3     3     4       12         40  
       22014   Bouncer     40.27       0     3     3     3        0         27  

Open: 27 secs  Gam: 16 secs  QCutoff: 57.80 pts  16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16006   Hobie       40.37       0     4     4     4       32         68 1 Qualified
       16003   Bliss       37.86       0     6     3     2       26         67 2 Qualified
       16005   Annie       40.21       0     3     3     3       30         57 3
       16009   Graffiti    39.26       0     3     3     6       24         54  
       16001   Bailey      38.68       0     3     5     3       18         51  

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 57.80 pts  12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12004   Tangle      41.59       0     5     5     3       26         69 1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Friday, July 13, 2012
    Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.90    16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Graffiti    33.63                1      0      0      0     35.63   1 Qualified
       16005   Annie       34.95                1      0      0      0     36.95   2 Qualified
       16003   Bliss       30.76                1      1      0      0     37.76   3 Qualified
       16001   Bailey      No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim  
       16006   Hobie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.90    12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Tangle      28.90                0      0      0      0     28.90   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.25    26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Effen       28.69                0      0      0      0     28.69   1 Qualified
       26006   Given       30.66                0      0      0      0     30.66   2 Qualified
       26003   Luna        31.88                1      0      0      0     33.88   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.25    22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22014   Bouncer     28.88                0      0      0      0     28.88   1 Qualified
       22016   Johnnie     29.17                0      0      0      0     29.17   2 Qualified
       22026   Ink         28.96                0      1      0      0     33.96   3
       22020   Vapor       34.88                1      0      0      0     36.88   4
       22015   Izzy        30.38                0      2      0      0     40.38    
       22010   SoBe        32.68                0      2      0      0     42.68    
       22030   Zildjian    36.12                1      1      0      0     43.12    
       22019   Kate        34.94                1      2      0      0     46.94    
       22011   Bomber      45.63                0      1      0      0     50.63    
       22004   Fender      38.61                1      3      0      0     55.61    
       22007   Whiz        No Time              3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Steffi      No Time              0      1      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 38.1%



Friday, July 13, 2012
    Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.39    22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22016   Johnnie     28.48                0      1      0      0     33.48   1 Qualified
       22026   Ink         34.05                0      0      0      0     34.05   2 Qualified
       22014   Bouncer     33.67                1      0      0      0     35.67   3
       22020   Vapor       33.64                1      1      0      0     40.64   4
       22019   Kate        30.70                0      2      0      0     40.70    
       22030   Zildjian    30.76                0      2      0      0     40.76    
       22010   SoBe        34.70                1      1      0      0     41.70    
       22023   Steffi      35.83                2      1      0      0     44.83    
       22004   Fender      40.35                1      1      0      0     47.35    
       22011   Bomber      39.82                0      2      0      0     49.82    
       22015   Izzy        42.89                1      1      0      0     49.89    
       22007   Whiz        44.11                0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.94    16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Bliss       27.75                0      0      0      0     27.75   1 Qualified
       16009   Graffiti    30.46                0      0      0      0     30.46   2 Qualified
       16005   Annie       30.67                0      0      0      0     30.67   3 Qualified
       16001   Bailey      34.91                0      0      0      0     34.91    
       16006   Hobie       36.12                0      0      0      0     36.12    

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.94    12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Tangle      30.35                0      0      0      0     30.35   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.39    26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Effen       28.19                0      0      0      0     28.19   1 Qualified
       26003   Luna        30.66                0      0      0      0     30.66   2 Qualified
       26006   Given       32.82                0      1      0      0     37.82   3

-1-



-2-

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 38.1%



Friday, July 13, 2012
    Team Snooker

Open: 60 secs    QCutoff: 48.16 pts 12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12004   Tangle      37.29      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+3             27     52 1 Qualified

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 48.16 pts 26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26003   Luna        43.57      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 Qualified
       26005   Effen       35.35      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+3             27     52 2 Qualified
       26006   Given       39.13      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+3             27     52 3 Qualified

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 48.16 pts 22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22020   Vapor       46.42      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 Qualified
       22014   Bouncer     41.49      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 2 Qualified
       22019   Kate        44.45      1+5  1+0  1+7  1+6             27     49 3 Qualified
       22026   Ink         34.99      1+5  1+7  1+3  1+2             27     48 4
       22016   Johnnie     39.37      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+3             20     45  
       22007   Whiz        44.49      1+3  1+5  1+7  1+6             14     39  
       22004   Fender      45.99      1+5  1+7  1+3  1+7              0     26  
       22011   Bomber      39.02      1+7  1+6  1+5  1+0              0     22  
       22010   SoBe        55.48      1+5  1+6  1+0  1+2              0     17  
       22030   Zildjian    39.84      1+5  1+0  1+7                   0     15  
       22015   Izzy        19.72      1+5                             0      6  
       22023   Steffi      19.53      1+3  1+0                        0      5  

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 48.16 pts 16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16006   Hobie       46.58      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 1 Qualified
       16005   Annie       50.13      1+6  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     57 2 Qualified
       16003   Bliss       42.17      1+5  1+6  1+7  1+7             27     56 3 Qualified
       16009   Graffiti    43.75      1+7  1+6  1+5  1+3             27     52 4 Qualified
       16001   Bailey      29.96      1+3  1+5                        0     10  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 52.4%



Friday, July 13, 2012
    Team Relay

All  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       Bailey & The Jets   63.19         0      1      0      1      0     218.19   
       Fast and Furious    67.75         0      4      0      0      0     87.75    
       Girls Gone Wild     63.21         0      2      0      0      0     73.21   3
       Given the Bouncer a 55.51         0      1      0      0      0     60.51   1
       Hold on Tight!      67.81         0      0      0      2      0     367.81   
       Johnnie Tangled wit 61.66         0      1      0      0      0     66.66   2
       Kate Gives Zildjian 56.31         0      3      0      1      0     221.31   

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 7
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 0
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0
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